

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Gopimore Kharzi Road to Bagahi under M M 454 (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Dhananjay Raj, At - Dobhi, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 15/M M 454/Gen/ SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 06.05.20					
Date of completion - 05.02.21					

(1) Const of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - - etc					
0.523 KM					
(ii) clearing & grubbing of land - - etc					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burien - -					
0.523 KM					
(2) Laying cement concrete pipe N P 3 300 mm dia etc					
4 x 2 x 2.50 m = 20.00m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Maintenance board - 01 No.					
(13) Plv & Piring of Retro reflected signage - - etc					
(i) 600 mm circular - 04 Nos					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle - 06 Nos					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - 04 Nos					
(iv) 900 mm side octagon - 02 Nos					
(14) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc					
11 x 30.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 66.00 m ²					
1 x 20.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 4.00 m ²					
					70.00 m ²
(15) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound - - etc					
5 x 30.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 30.00 m ²					
1 x 23.00 m x 2 x 0.10 m = 4.60 m ²					
					34.60 m ²
Plaster 20.3 m 7.5					
V. Plaster 20.3 m 7.5					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/2) clearing (Grubbing road land - etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (4) - 0.366 Hect					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hect —					₹ 18.128.00
(2/5) Const of embankment with waste - etc					
(a) 1000 m Lead -					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (4) - 30.56 m ³					
@ ₹ 181.87/m ³ —					₹ 5558.00
(b) 100 m Lead -					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (4) - 71.32 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.74/m ³ —					₹ 9966.00
(3/6) Construction of sub-grade & E/shoulder -					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (4) - 1046.40 m ³					
Page No (10) - 388.84 m ³					
1435.24 m ³					
Limited - 1381.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³ —					₹ 25348.00
(4/7) Construction of G.S.B.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qr 1 - i. etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No (8) - 353.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 1615.50/m ³ ———					₹ 571289.00
(5) Div & pricing of typical					
MM 454 sign board —					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (5) - 0.2 MB					
Page No (17) - 0.1 MB					
03 MB					
@ ₹ 11016.36/MB. ———					₹ 33049.00
(6/112) Const of Bench					
mark & reference					
Pillar - - etc					
(1) Reference & working					
bench mark - -					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.523 KM					
@ ₹ 5028.88/KM ———					₹ 2630.00
(H) Reference Pillar/Bushes					
- - etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (07) - 0.523 KM					
@ ₹ 3326.17/KM ———					₹ 1740.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/22) Lay' & cement concrete					
Pipe No 13		300 mm			
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (07) - 20		100 m			
@ ₹ 720.76/m					₹ 14415.00
(8/8) Plv, Lay' & spread					
of comp. of WBM 43					
- etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (8) - 149.07		m ³			
@ ₹ 2422.92/m ³					₹ 361186.00
(9/9) Plv & apply' prime					
coat - - etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (8) - 1338.75		m ²			
@ ₹ 41.17/m ²					₹ 55116.00
(10/10) Plv & apply' tack					
coat - - etc					
Qty in do TMB					
Page No. (9) - 1338.75		m ²			
@ 14.25/m ²					₹ 19077.00
(11/11) Plv, Lay' & roll' of					
M.S.S. type 'B' - -					
Qty in do TMB					
Page no (9) - 1338.75		m ²			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 168	29/m				₹ 225775.00
(12) const. 86 (11-20) m for					
c.c. Pavement					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (09) - 103.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 5558.02/m ³					₹ 576922.00
(13/15) Plv & Fixing R.C.C					
1415 grade K.M. Stone -					
--- etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (10) -					
(1) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
02 Nos @ 2298.76/No.					₹ 4598.00
(14) 200 m Stone -					
02 Nos @ 628.43/No.					₹ 1257.00
(14/16) Plv & Fixing Boundary					
Pillar --- etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (10) - 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 516.62/No.					₹ 5166.00
(15/17) Plv & Fixing Road					
reflected signage					
--- etc					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (11) -					
(1) 600 mm ϕ circular -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
04 Nos @ 4769.26/Mo. — 2					19077.00
(ii) 600 mm octilateral drain					
06 Nos @ 3543.59/Mo. — 2					21262.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm water					
04 Nos @ 4635.49/Mo. — 2					18542.00
(iv) 900 mm Side octagon					
02 Nos @ 8326.26/Mo. — 2					16653.00
(16/18) Plv & layie of hot applied thermoplastic compound — — — — —					
(B.T. Sube)					
8th side TMB					

Page No. (11) - 70.00m					
@ ₹ 736.00/m — — — — —					51520.00
(17/19) Road mark with hot applied thermoplastic compound — — — — —					
(C.C. Surface)					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (11) - 34.60m ²					
@ ₹ 748.00/m ² — — — — —					25881.00
			₹	231180	7.00
Add 1% L. cement — — — — —			₹	23118.00	
Add 12% C.S.T. (71. — — — — —			₹	27741	7.00
			₹	261234	2.00
Less 10% below — — — — —			₹	261234	0.00
			₹	235110	8.00

Blank
20/3/22
J.E

Continuation
1/4/22
20/3/22
ME